Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.00
1:07.23
1:07.51
1:09.14
1:09.26
1:09.45
1:09.56
1:09.62
1:10.47
1:10.50
1:11.11
1:11.12
1:11.75
1:12.23
1:12.52
1:14.56
1:16.18
1:16.31
1:16.58
1:20.10
1:20.94
1:21.31
1:21.35
1:21.49
1:23.07

1:25.74
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397
393
388
362
360
357
355
354
341
341
332
332
324
317
313
288
270
269
266
232
225
222
222
221
208
189

ace

Round

Date

281117
03/02/18
01/12/18
19/11/17
09/07/17
12/02/17
09/09/17
07/05/17
01/10/17
17/07/16
02/10/16
29/11/16
21/07/18
15/10/16
21/02/16
15/11/15
10/05/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
13/07/14
23/11/14
15/03/15
10/05/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
17/03/13
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Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2018
WSSC Club Championships 2018
Teamipswich November Open 2017
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
WSSC Home Series Round 1

Deben Open Meet 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bungay

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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1.01.00
1:36.53
1:36.63
1:44.31
1:46.38
1:49.39

1:50.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.51
1:11.75
1:07.23
1:07.00
1:09.14
1:10.47
1:09.56
1:09.26
1:09.62
1:09.45
1:11.12

1:12.23

1111

:110.50

112.52

:114.56

:116.31

:116.58
1:16.18
1:21.31
1:20.94
1:20.10
1:21.35
1:21.49
1:23.07
1:25.74
1:31.63
1:36.53
1:36.63
1:46.38
1:44.31
1:49.39
1:50.71
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132
105
99
91
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WA Pts

388
324
393
397
362
341
355
360
354
357
332
317
332
341
313
288

266
270
222
225
232
222
221
208
189
155
133
132

Round

F
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corrie
08/07/12
18/03/12
271111
18/12/11
15/10/11
10/07/11

Date

01/12/18
21/07/18
03/02/18
28/11/117
19/11/17
01/10/17
09/09/17
09/07/17
07/05/17
12/02/17
29/11/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
21/02/16
15/11/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
10/05/15
15/03/15
23/11/14
13/07/14
10/05/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
17/03/13
25/11/112
08/07/12
18/03/12
18/12/11
271111
15/10/11
10/07/11
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City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Suffolk County Championships 2018
West Suffolk Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints
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Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge

Ipswich

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bungay

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge

Ipswich
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Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



