## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.00	397	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:07.23	393	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:07.51	388	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:09.14	362	F	19/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:09.26	360	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:09.45	357	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:09.56	355	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
1:09.62	354	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:10.47	341	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:10.50	341	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:11.11	332	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:11.12	332	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:11.75	324	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:12.23	317	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:12.52	313	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:14.56	288		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.18	270	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:16.31	269	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:16.58	266	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:20.10	232	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:20.94	225		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:21.31	222	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:21.35	222	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:21.49	221	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:23.07	208		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:25.74	189	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1.01.00	165		05/11/10	Chaumarkat Chrimming Oluk Championahing	Chaumanhat		

دס.۱۵۱	100		23/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Grap Gnampionships	Olowinarket	Slowinarket	Page 2 / 2
1:36.53	133	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
1:36.63	132	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:44.31	105		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:46.38	99		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:49.39	91		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1:50.71	88	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.51	388	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:11.75	324	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:07.23	393	F	03/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:07.00	397	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:09.14	362	F	19/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:10.47	341	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:09.56	355	Н	09/09/17	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	West Suffolk	3
1:09.26	360	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:09.62	354	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:09.45	357	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:11.12	332	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:12.23	317	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:11.11	332	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:10.50	341	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:12.52	313	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:14.56	288		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.31	269	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:16.58	266	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:16.18	270	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:21.31	222	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:20.94	225		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:20.10	232	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:21.35	222	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:21.49	221	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:23.07	208		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:25.74	189	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:31.63	155		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:36.53	133	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
1:36.63	132	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:46.38	99		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:44.31	105		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:49.39	91		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1:50.71	88	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3